- TRAVAUX PREPARATOIRES

- TERRASSEMENTS

- FONDATION

- BETON ARME

- ELEMENTS METALLIQUES

- PEINTURE

L'ensemble des travauxest réparti en un lotet son coût prévisionnel toutes taxes comprisesprévudans
le présent Appel d'Offres National Ouvertest de QUINZE MILLIONS (15 000 000) Francs CFA.

N° DESIGNATION MONTANT ne

Lot

unique

TRAVAUX DE CONSTRUCTION DE 02 PARCS A

VACCINATION 15 000 000

3 - Participation et origine

La participation au présent Appel d'Offres est ouverte à toutes les entreprises de droit camerounais
Installées au Cameroun et exerçant dans le domainedu Bâtiment et Travaux Publics.

[...]

699 74 91 84, as soonas this notice is published.

Tender.

Acquisition of Tender File:

As soon as this notice is published, tender documents (dossier)may be obtainedat the Demdeng councll

against présentation of a payment receipt from the council treasuryDemdeng ofa nonrefundable sum of
fifteen thousand (15 000) CFA F.

This receipt must identify the payer as the représentative of the company wishing to participate in the

7- Provisional bid bond:

Each bidder must inciude in his administrative documents, a bid bond -issued by a first rate-bank
approved bythe Ministry of Finance, featuring on the list in document 12of the tenderfile- foran amount